www.addonnetworks.com                                              Phone: 877.292.1701                                                                             Rev: 0521 | 1
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-XM-AO
Juniper Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive
Twinax, Up to 5m)
Features
• QSFP28 End: Compliant with QSFP28 MSA specifications
• SFP28 End: Compliant with SFP28 MSA specifications
• 1 independent duplex channels operating at 25Gbps

PASSIVE TWINAX, UP TO 5M
www.addonnetworks.com                                              Phone: 877.292.1701                                                                             Rev: 0521 | 2
Order Information
Part Number Description
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-0-5M-AO Juniper Networks® JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-0-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU
QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 0.5m)
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-1M-AO Juniper Networks® JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-1M Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU
QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1m)
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-1-5M-AO Juniper Networks® JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-1-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU
QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 1.5m)
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-2M-AO Juniper Networks® JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-2M Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU
QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2m)
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-2-5M-AO Juniper Networks® JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-2-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU
QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 2.5m)
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-3M-AO Juniper Networks® JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-3M Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU
QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 3m)
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-4M-AO Juniper Networks® JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-4M Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU
QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 4m)
JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-5M-AO Juniper Networks® JNP-QSFP-SFP28G-DAC-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 25GBase-CU
QSFP28 to 1xSFP28 Direct Attach Cable (Passive Twinax, 5m)
Regulatory Compliance
• ESD to the Electrical PINs: compatible with MIL-STD-883E Method 3015.4
• ESD to the LC Receptacle: compatible with IEC 61000-4-3